
 

Academic Calendar Spring 2021 
 

MARCH 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 
Campus Re-Opens  

      

 

 
7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

 
New Faculty & Staff 
Arrival/Spring 2021 
Transfer folders due  
to registrar by 5pm  

New Students Arrival  

 
New Students 

Orientation  
New Faculty/Staff 

Orientation  
  

New Students 
Registration  

 
 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 

Spring Pledge 
Ceremony/ Last day 

for 100% Tuition 
refund  

 

First Day Spring 2021 
classes begins 

 Late Registration 
Add/Drop  

  Last  day for 75% 
tuition refund  

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
day 

27 
 

  
Late Registration 

Ends  

   Last day for 50% 
tuition refund  

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

       



 

 

APRIL 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

  
Add/ Drop ends  
 

 

Drop a Course 
without Academic 

Penalty (W)  
Begins  

 
Good Friday 
Last day for 25% 

Tuition refund  
 

 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

Easter Sunday Easter Monday 
Holiday  

Last day to submit 
Graduation 

Applications  

 
   

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 
President’s Day  

 
Spring 2021 

Enrollment Census at 
17:00 hours 

 
    

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
 

1 
 

   
Drop a Course 
without Academic 
Penalty (W) Ends 

Course Withdrawal 
(WP) Begins  

Course Withdrawal 
(WF)Begins  

Fall 2021/Summer 
Grad School Course 

Schedule Due  

 
 

 



 

MAY 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 1 

   
Mid-Term 

Examinations Begins  
 

 Mid-Term 
Examinations Ends 

Course Withdrawal 
(WP) ends  

 

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

   
Mid- Term Grades 
Due to Registrar’s 

Office by 17:00 hours 

 
   

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

Mother's Day   
Incomplete Grades  
From Fall 2020 due to  
Registrar’s office by 
17:00 hours 

   

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

     
Fall 2021/ Summer  
Grad School  
Early Registration  
Begins 

 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
Spring Semester 2021 

Break Begins  

    
Spring Semester 2021 

Break Ends  

  

 
 30 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 Classes Resume Course Withdrawal 
(WP) Ends     

 



 

JUNE 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

     Congregation 10am  

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

  
Course  
Withdrawal(WF) 
Ends Due day for all 
Tuition and Fees 

 
Last Day of Spring 
Semester 2021 
Classes  
 

Spring 2021 Reading 
Day  

  

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Father's Day 

Spring Semester 2020 
Final Examination 

Begins  

 
     

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
Spring Semester 2021 

Final Examination 
Ends  

 

Senior Week Begins 
Graduating Seniors’  

Grades due to 
Registrar’s office  by 

17:00 hours 
Residence Halls Close  

All Spring 2021 
Grades due to 
Registrar’s office 
17:00 hours 

     

 



 

JULY 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

      

Deans Council 
Meeting (Evening 

Time)  
  

 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 

Senate 10:00 hours 
Approval of Spring  
2021 Graduation  
Candidates Approved  
Graduation List  
goes to Publications  
& Events by 17:00 hours 

    2020/21  
Commencement 
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14 
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23 
 

24 
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30 
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