

Academic Calendar Spring 2021

MARCH 2021							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
28	1 Campus Re-Opens	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8 New Faculty & Staff Arrival/Spring 2021 Transfer folders due to registrar by 5pm	9 New Students Arrival	10 New Students Orientation New Faculty/Staff Orientation	11	12	13 New Students Registration	
14	15 Spring Pledge Ceremony/ Last day for 100% Tuition refund	16 First Day Spring 2021 classes begins Late Registration Add/Drop	17	18	19 Last day for 75% tuition refund	20	
21	22	23 Late Registration Ends	24	25	26 Last day for 50% tuition refund	27	
28	29	30	31	1	2	3	



APRIL 2021							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
28	29	30	31	1	2	3	
		Add/ Drop ends	Drop a Course without Academic Penalty (W) Begins		Good Friday Last day for 25% Tuition refund		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Easter Sunday	Easter Monday Holiday		Last day to submit Graduation Applications				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
	President's Day	Spring 2021 Enrollment Census at 17:00 hours					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	1	
			Drop a Course without Academic Penalty (W) Ends	Course Withdrawal (WP) Begins Course Withdrawal (WF)Begins	Fall 2021/Summer Grad School Course Schedule Due		



MAY 2021							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
25	26	27	28 Mid-Term Examinations Begins	29	30 Mid-Term Examinations Ends	Course Withdrawal (WP) ends	
2	3	4	5 Mid- Term Grades Due to Registrar's Office by 17:00 hours	6	7	8	
9 Mother's Day	10	11	12 Incomplete Grades From Fall 2020 due to Registrar's office by 17:00 hours	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21 Fall 2021/ Summer Grad School Early Registration Begins	22	
23	24 Spring Semester 2021 Break Begins	25	26	27	28 Spring Semester 2021 Break Ends	29	
30	31 Classes Resume	1 Course Withdrawal (WP) Ends	2	3	4	5	



JUNE 2021						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	31	1	2	3	4 Congregation 10am	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	Course Withdrawal(WF) Ends Due day for all Tuition and Fees	16	17 Last Day of Spring Semester 2021 Classes	18 Spring 2021 Reading Day	19
20 Father's Day	21 Spring Semester 2020 Final Examination Begins	22	23	24	25	26
27 Spring Semester 2021 Final Examination Ends	28 Senior Week Begins Graduating Seniors' Grades due to Registrar's office by 17:00 hours Residence Halls Close	29 All Spring 2021 Grades due to Registrar's office 17:00 hours	30	1	2	3



JULY 2021							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
27	28	29	30	1	2 Deans Council Meeting (Evening Time)	3	
4	5 Senate 10:00 hours Approval of Spring 2021 Graduation Candidates Approved Graduation List goes to Publications & Events by 17:00 hours	6	7	8	9	2020/21 Commencement	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	